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| am Sam Division

Jersey Degenerates
Shanghai Express
Dirty Sanchez

Team Hammerheads
Hammonton Hitmen
Corporation H

Betty Ford Division

Boston Beavers

N.Y Notorious ONES
Horny Bucks

Margate Alcoholics
Sticcho Nero

Atlantic City Temptations

Total Points

Boston Beavers
Jersey Degenerates
N.Y Notorious ONES
Shanghai Express
Horny Bucks

Dirty Sanchez
Margate Alcoholics
Sticcho Nero
Hammonton Hitmen
Team Hammerheads
Corporation H
Atlantic City Temptations
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2430.70
2191.00
2189.15
2021.25
2018.00
1997.75
1817.60
1817.55
1816.25
1797.60
1741.90
1670.20
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.286

DIV
7-3
9-1
5-5
4-6
3-7
2-8

DIV
7-3
7-3
6-4
5-5
3-7
2-8

PF
1774.45
1756.50
1710.25
1584.10
1476.55
1443.30

PF
2024.85
1785.75
1753.60
1516.85
1511.90
1404.45
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PA
1590.65
1554.25
1723.25
1690.25
1599.70
1893.90

PA
1521.40
1561.95
1577.30
1673.05
1661.30
1695.55

PTS
2191.00
2021.25
1997.75
1797.60
1816.25
1741.90

PTS
2430.70
2189.15
2018.00
1817.60
1817.55
1670.20
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